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Thorngate Churcher Trust

HOUSING AND CARE SINCE 1868

Grove Road - Development Spend Over £500

Financial Year 2021-2022

Financial Year Qtr
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

w W w w w w w

Date Supplier

01/10/2021 Winckworth Sherwood
31/10/2021 Boon Brown

31/10/2021 Shelton Development Services
01/12/2021 Winckworth Sherwood
01/12/2021 Winckworth Sherwood
13/12/2021 Winckworth Sherwood
15/12/2021 Winckworth Sherwood

Quarter 3

Activity

Legals - Nitrates - Farm

Architect

Financial Viability

Legals - Bank Legals

Legals - Unilateral Undertaking
Legals - Wayfarer

Legals - Portsmouth Council Legals
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1,224.00
7,800.00

525.00
2,100.00
2,400.00
1,487.40
2,400.00



